PRS Series
Planetary Roller
Screws
A Superior
Alternative to
Hydraulic or
Pneumatic Motion
Providing 15 times

2
l= 0.1969 x 500/2 x 3.14 x 0.75 = 20.89 lbf-in
PRS Series Roller Screw Ordering Information
AAA = Roller Screw Type
PRS = Ground thread, stationary rollers
B = Nut Type
1 = Single nut
2 = Split (preloaded) nut
3 = Double nut
C = Nut Flange Style
N = Standard nut; no flange
E = Standard nut; end flange
C = Standard nut; center flange
X = Non-standard nuts
E = Wipers
O = No Wipers
W = Wipers installed at both nut ends
F = Screw Diameter
Specify in mm from the specifications table
on page 6.
G = Screw Lead
Specify in mm from the specifications table on
page 6.
H = Lead Direction
R = Right hand thread
I = Lead Accuracy
1 = G1
3 = G3
4 = G4
5 = G5
See page 2 for lead acuracy definitions
00000 = Part Number
Factory assigned part number for specific roller screw
configuration
AAA - BCDE - FFF - GGHI - JJJJ - KKKK-00000
JJJJ = Screw length
Total screw length in millimeters
KKKK = Threaded length
Total threaded length in millimeters
D = Flange Hole Pattern
0 = No flange
1 = Type 1
2 = Type 2
3 = Type 3
X = Special
10
952-368-3434 email to info@exlar.com www.exlar.com 1470 Lake Drive West, Chanhassen, MN 55317